Etton Parish Council Budget 2015/16

Expenditure

Clerk's Salary
Admin/Expenses
Audit Fees

Hire of Village Hall
Subscriptions
Insurance

Grants
Miscellaneous
Loan Repayments
Footway Lighting
Salt Bins

Pond

War memorial
Waste Bins
Elections

Total Expenditure
Income
Interest

Recycling Credits
Precept

Total Income

990
200
210
65
56
250
258
16.5
378
1,200.00
300
250
400
0
500

5073.5

250
4830

5083



