Etton Parish Council Budget 2015/16

Expenditure	£
Clerk's Salary	990
Admin/Expenses	200
Audit Fees	210
Hire of Village Hall	65
Subscriptions	56
Insurance	250
Grants	258
Miscellaneous	16.5
Loan Repayments	378
Footway Lighting	1,200.00
Salt Bins	300
Pond	250
War memorial	400
Waste Bins	0
Elections	500
Total Expenditure	5073.5
Income	
Interest	3
Recycling Credits	250
Precept	4830
Total Income	5083